Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528

CBR250R Dream Cup B1—2A 1.264 km
R AR—YESFT3EE 2025/09/27 15:25
& 3& (15:00 31 L) BAsaEFRE 15:25:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
11 15:37:16.049 1:00.638 30.265 30.373
(11) &t —BE 12 15:38:16.940 1:00.891 30.445 30.446
1 15:27:14.965 1:09.118 39.405 29.713 13 15:39:17.980 1:01.040 30.500 30.540
2 15:28:13.709 58.744 29.385 29.359 14 15:40:19.295 1:01.315 30.708 30.607
3 15:29:11.844 58.135 29.070 29.065
4 15:30:10.171 58.327 29.242 29.085 (66) FEE BEiE
5 15:31:09.793 59.622 30.068 29.554 1 15:27:11.104 1:03.838 32.148 31.690
6 15:32:08.009 58.216 29.208 29.008 2 15:28:14.255 1:03.151 31.588 31.563
7 15:33:07.529 59.520 29.672 29.848 3 15:29:16.797 1:02.542 31.336 31.206
8 15:34:05.970 58.441 29.165 29.276 4 15:30:19.445 1:02.648 31.517 31.131
9 15:35:04.025 58.055 29.147 28.908 5 15:31:21.987 1:02.542 31.375 31.167
10 15:36:02.674 58.649 29.465 29.184 6 15:32:24.594 1:02.607 31.446 31.161
11 15:37:01.050 58.376 29.223 29.153 7 15:33:27.989 1:03.395 31.890 31.505
12 15:37:58.956 57.906 28.966 28.940 8 15:34:30.253 1:02.264 31.190 31.074
13 15:38:56.979 58.023 28.948 29.075 9 15:35:32.869 1:02.616 31.360 31.256
14 15:39:55.273 58.294 29.273 29.021 10 15:36:35.122 1:02.253 31.107 31.146
15 15:40:53.805 58.532 29.477 29.055 11 15:37:37.699 1:02.577 31.453 31.124
12 15:38:40.122 1:02.423 31.060 31.363
(64) =58 13 15:39:42.805 1:02.683 31.506 31.177
1 15:27:04.915 1:01.914 30.906 31.008 14 15:40:45.303 1:02.498 31.214 31.284
2 15:28:06.722 1:01.807 30.903 30.904
p3 15:29:12.975 1:06.253 31.024
4 15:30:14.278 1:01.303 29.745
5 15:31:13.930 59.652 29.784 29.868
6 15:32:13.488 59.558 30.040 29.518
7 15:33:13.425 59.937 29.738 30.199
8 15:34:15.044 1:01.619 31.061 30.558
9 15:35:15.046 1:00.002 29.728 30.274
10 15:36:16.844 1:01.798 30.594 31.204
11 15:37:17.480 1:00.636 30.291 30.345
12 15:38:17.089 59.609 29.707 29.902
13 15:39:18.084 1:00.995 30.845 30.150
14 15:40:17.540 59.456 29.799 29.657
(31) JIlgik A0
1 15:27:32.444 1:01.991 31.172 30.819
2 15:28:34.460 1:02.016 31.133 30.883
3 15:29:36.437 1:01.977 31.293 30.684
4 15:30:37.671 1:01.234 30.505 30.729
5 15:33:09.952 2:32.281 30.658 30.118
6 15:34:10.197 1:00.245 30.047 30.198
7 15:35:10.210 1:00.013 30.280 29.733
8 15:36:10.425 1:00.215 30.433 29.782
9 15:37:11.230 1:00.805 30.658 30.147
10 15:38:11.524 1:00.294 30.147 30.147
(58) /Iv#k £
1 15:27:02.231 1:01.374 30.518 30.856
2 15:28:02.823 1:00.592 30.145 30.447
3 15:29:04.124 1:01.301 30.913 30.388
4 15:30:05.102 1:00.978 30.476 30.502
5 15:31:05.939 1:00.837 30.490 30.347
6 15:32:06.946 1:01.007 30.540 30.467
7 15:33:07.861 1:00.915 30.460 30.455
8 15:34:08.965 1:01.104 30.266 30.838
9 15:35:09.136 1:00.171 30.114 30.057
10 15:36:09.687 1:00.551 30.135 30.416
11 15:37:10.505 1:00.818 30.410 30.408
12 15:38:11.109 1:00.604 30.370 30.234
13 15:39:11.705 1:00.596 30.287 30.309
14 15:40:12.254 1:00.549 30.480 30.069
(54) LA FA
1 15:27:03.560 1:02.744 31.888 30.856
2 15:28:05.791 1:02.231 31.187 31.044
3 15:29:07.881 1:02.090 31.084 31.006
4 15:30:09.217 1:01.336 30.656 30.680
5 15:31:10.212 1:00.995 30.427 30.568
6 15:32:11.316 1:01.104 30.324 30.780
7 15:33:12.363 1:01.047 30.565 30.482
8 15:34:13.213 1:00.850 30.359 30.491
9 15:35:14.305 1:01.092 30.539 30.553
10 15:36:15.411 1:01.106 30.496 30.610
FHAIF—7 Orbits
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